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RESULTATS

MARTELL CADET FEMENI (3Kq)

IRENE GARCIA MONTES
MAR IGLESIAS NAVARRETE
JULIA A. GARCIA DYCK

MARTELL INFANTIL FEMENI (2Kq)

AINA MORON CORBELA

* Marques de Llangcament de Martell no valides.
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CL67131

CT25919

CL25319

CL69382

CL69386

CL74736

CL26147

CL68269

CL25916

CL24774

CL69371

CL63733

CL62226

CL26144

CL62211

CL80142

LLARGADA FEMENINA

MARINA FERRER GUARDIA

CLAUDIA MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ

MAR NAVARRO PADILLA

ELIA MORIST MARTINEZ

MARIA RIGAT BURGAROLAS

BERTA RODRIGUEZ RECOLONS

LLARGADA MASCULINA

POL BURKARDT FREIRE

LLUC ALCAIDE MARTINEZ
CLAUDI GOMEZ ALTES
MIQUEL LECHUGA

ANGEL CRESPO LOPEZ

POL CASALS ANGLADA
MARCAL LOMBARTE SANCHEZ
ANDREU BOIX TORRES

DAVID CORIS COBOS

ROC JUBANY

CONTROL SOCIAL
SANT CELONI 28/05/2017

2002
2003
2003

2005

2002

2003

2000

2003

2002

2003

2001

2002

2003

2000

2002

2003

2002

2001

2005

2005

27.90 | 3220 | X [2748] X X
17.80 | X [17.71 [ 19.77 [ 19.51 [ 20.33
13.75 [ 1747 [ 17.92 | 16.23| X 14.75
X | X X [ 23.51 X X |
487 | 4.88 X | 461 | 4.82 X |
+0.9 -0.2 +1.3 +0.3
470 | 460 | 469 | X X 4.79 |
+1.6 +0.3 -0.4 +1.6
429 | 415 | 4.20 | 4.30 X 4.46 |
+1.0 +1.2 +0.3 +1.4 +0.9
X [ 433 [ 421 | 420 | 358 X |
+0.4 +0.5 +2.1 +1.2
410 | 3.96 | 382 | X 3.79 | 3.85 |
+1.0 +0.5 +0.4 +0.8 +0.8
3.68 | 3.74 X [ 379 [ 378 [ 365 |
+1.1 -0.1 +2.1 +0.5 +1.7
6.03 | X 599 | X X X ]
+0.2 +0.3
549 | 5.84 X | 578 | 537 X |
+0.3 +1.2 +0.4 +1.3
508 | 518 | 527 [ 523 [ 511 [ 5.38 |
-0.1 +1.1 +0.2 +0.2 -0.4 +1.3
426 | 449 | 509 | 491 | 493 | 512 |
+0.7 +0.2 -1.7 +1.9 -0.2 +1.3
X | 4.93 X [ 492 X 5.08 |
+0.3 +1.1 +0.8
498 | 476 | 462 | X 468 | 441 |
+1.0 +1.3 +0.8 -0.4 +0.5
X | 4.83 X | 4.82 X X |
-1.0 +1.0
457 | 4.68 X | 467 | 459 X |
-0,5 +1.9 +2.6 -0.9
3.83 | 3.88 | 4.34 |
+1.1 -0.6 -0.5
X [ 410 | 423 |
-0.2 +0.3 +0.6

32.20
20.33
17.92

23.51

4.88
4.79
+1.6
4.46
+0.9
4.33
+0.4
4.10
+1.0

3.79
+2.1

6.03
+0.2
5.84
+1.2
5.38
+1.3
5.12
+1.3
5.08
+0.8
4.98
+1.0
4.83

4.68
+1.9
4.34
-0.5
4.23
+0.6



